PREL
IM
IN
ARY
MC2/12/2024
DESIGNED BY THE BLACK TANK
The Miro Cube 2 range of LED fixtures is engineered
to provide lighting designers with incredible light

ARY
MC2/12/2024
MIRO CUBE 2 SPECIFICATION ORDER CODES
R : RJ45 (hard-wired
pigtail and RJ45 data
in/out)
R-M : RJ45 with myMIX
CONNECT (Bluetooth App
Control)
C : Classic (Powercon
input, 5-pin XLR in/out,
Onboard UI)
Finish* Data & Wiring
Name:           Date:
Company Name:
Project:
B : Black
W : White
P : Pole Mount
W : Wall Mount
S : Surface Mount
Y : Stucchi Track Adapter
Z : Custom Track Adapter
(Halo, Global, etc.)
N : N/A (Standard Yoke
Only)
Mounting**Unit & LED
MIRO-WNC :
Miro Cube 2 WNC
(2700K - 6000K)
MIRO-4C :
Miro Cube 2 4C
(RGBW)
MIRO4CA:
Miro Cube 2 4CA
(RGBA)
EXAMPLE:
MIRO-4CA – B – R - Y - O - E
Ie. MIRO-4CA-BRYOE =
Miro Cube 2 4CA (RGBA) in a black finish with hard-wired pigtail and RJ45 data in/out, Stucchi data track adapter, the included OPTI-SCULPT Lens Kit, black egg crate.
*If any of these options are selected, please complete the Custom Modifications section below.
*Classic Conversion fixtures are available in a black finish only. Custom finish fixtures are subject to additional cost, MOQs, and longer lead times.
**Rosco provided Stucchi Track Adapter and track system are from Stucchi’s ONETRACK UL and are available for 120V 2-circuit or 3-circuit track.
Contact Project.Management@rosco.com to order track system. Custom track adapters are not available for all styles of track.
***See accessories table on the next page for full list of available OPTI-SCULPT Lens.
****Barn Door and Top Hat come in black and white finish and will match the fixtures finish. Egg crate comes in black finish only.
DESIGNED BY THE BLACK TANK
Miro Cube® 2
Use these codes to specify your fixture type.
O : Miro Cube 2 OPTI-SCULPT
Lens Kit (included with fixture:
20º,30º,40ºR60º)***
N : None
OPTI-SCULPT Lens
B : Barn Door with Adaptor
Y : Top Hat
E : Egg Crate (Black finish
only)
N : None
Optical Accessory****
PREL